FALL SEMESTER

JUNE  23-25
AUGUST

1

15-19

18

22
SEPTEMBER

5

15
OCTOBER

5

10-13

14

14

17-21

24

26
NOVEMBER

4

23-25
DECEMBER

12-16

16

19 - Jan. 4

SPRING SEMESTER

JANUARY

O O N O\

-11

FEBRUARY
10
24
MARCH
2
6-10
10
13-17
21
24
27-30
APRIL
14-17
21
MAY
5
22-25
25
31
JUNE
22-24

GENEVA ACADEMY
2016-2017 Academic Calendar

TH - SAT

M-F

y—]
<TTEE g=
=

T

EpETmHEE

gm

TH-S

** dress uniform required (as per uniform guide)

ACCS Annual Conference in Atlanta, GA

First tuition payment due (due first business day of each month)
Teacher workdays

Parent / Student Orientation; 6:30 pm

First Day of Classes

Labor Day; NO SCHOOL
BIG Serve Kickoff Dinner; 6 pm

Picture Day **

Mid-terms (secondary) **

BIG Serve, 2016

Last Day of classes for first quarter (elementary)
Fall Break

Resume Classes

Grades sent home

Parent / Teacher Conf. (1-5 p.m. conferences)
Thanksgiving Holiday

Fall Semester Finals (secondary) **
Last Day of classes for second quarter (elementary)
Christmas Break

Return to Classes (all)

Geography Bee, grades 4-8

Grade reports sent home

No school for secondary during the day. Begins at 7 pm.
Pastors Conference (secondary school, begins Mon. evening)

Re-enrollment deadline (late re-enrollment fee: $300 per family)
Wig and Stache Bash, (tentative)

Speech Meet: 1st -12th grades

Mid-terms (secondary)

Last Day of classes for third quarter (elementary)
Spring Break

Grade reports sent home

Parent / Teacher Conf. (1-5 p.m. conferences)
Standardized testing. (select grades)

Easter Break (off Good Friday and Monday after Easter)
Spring Exordium, 6 p.m.

Art Show (tentative)

Spring Finals (secondary)**

Last Day of classes for fourth quarter (elementary)
Grade reports sent home

ACCS Annual Conference in Pittsburgh, PA



