GENEVA ACADEMY

2016-2017 Academic Calendar

FALL SEMESTER

JUNE	23-25	TH – SAT	ACCS Annual Conference in Atlanta, GA
AUGUS	ST		
	1	M	First tuition payment due (due first business day of each month)
	15-19	M-F	Teacher workdays
	18	TH	Parent / Student Orientation; 6:30 pm
	22	M	First Day of Classes
SEPTEM	MBER		
	5	M	Labor Day; NO SCHOOL
	15	TH	BIG Serve Kickoff Dinner; 6 pm
OCTOR	BER		
	5	W	Picture Day **
	10-13	M - TH	Mid-terms (secondary) **
	14	F	BIG Serve, 2016
	14	F	Last Day of classes for first quarter (elementary)
	17-21	M - F	Fall Break
	24	M	Resume Classes
	26	W	Grades sent home
NOVE	MBER		
	4	F	Parent / Teacher Conf. (1-5 p.m. conferences)
	23-25	W - F	Thanksgiving Holiday
DECEM	IBER		
	12-16	M-F	Fall Semester Finals (secondary) **
	16	F	Last Day of classes for second quarter (elementary)
	19 - Jan. 4	F - W	Christmas Break

SPRING SEMESTER

JANU	JARY		
	4	W	Return to Classes (all)
	6	F	Geography Bee, grades 4-8
	6	F	Grade reports sent home
	9	M	No school for secondary during the day. Begins at 7 pm.
	9-11	M-W	Pastors Conference (secondary school, begins Mon. evening)
FEBR	UARY		
	10	F	Re-enrollment deadline (late re-enrollment fee: \$300 per family)
	24	F	Wig and Stache Bash, (tentative)
MAR	CH		
	2		Speech Meet: 1st -12th grades
	6-10	M-F	Mid-terms (secondary)
	10	F	Last Day of classes for third quarter (elementary)
	13-17	M - F	Spring Break
	21	T	Grade reports sent home
	24	F	Parent / Teacher Conf. (1-5 p.m. conferences)
	27-30	M-F	Standardized testing. (select grades)
APRI	L		
	14-17	F-M	Easter Break (off Good Friday and Monday after Easter)
	21	TH	Spring Exordium, 6 p.m.
MAY			
	5	F	Art Show (tentative)
	22-25	M - TH	Spring Finals (secondary)**
	25	TH	Last Day of classes for fourth quarter (elementary)
	31	W	Grade reports sent home
JUNE	i.		
	22-24	TH - S	ACCS Annual Conference in Pittsburgh, PA

^{**} dress uniform required (as per uniform guide)